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START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

TUE 19 NOV 2019, START TIME 09:00

QWR

Note:

Records

ISSF

ISSF WORLD CUP

FINAL RIFLE/PISTOL

PUTIAN, CHN

17 - 23 Nov 2019

| 1185 STENE Jenny

NOR

28 MAY 2019

wcC

Munich (GER)

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 18 NOV 2019, 09:30

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

1]

2

3

4

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

1106

1032

1136

1029

1163

1100

1043

1150

1225

1007

1038

BEER Jolyn

JIANG Ting

MOUDGIL Anjum

CHEN Dongqi

BAE Sang Hee

MCINTOSH Seonaid

WANG Zeru

AHMADI Elaheh

DVORSAK Ziva

PEER Franziska

PEI Ruijiao

Version of 18 NOV 2019, 08:07

GER

CHN

IND

CHN

KOR

GBR

CHN

IRI

SLO

AUT

CHN

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

2

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

42

43

44

45

46

1241

1219

1066

1111

1052

CHRISTEN Nina

VELOSO Martina Lindsay

PEJCIC Snjezana

STRAUB Isabella

ZHANG Binbin

Sul

SGP

CRO

GER

CHN

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 70 (10-79)
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